James & Nicholson

JN705 Ladies' Heather Polo

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dbitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

157 g
1/50

S
46,00 cm
43,00 cm
46,00 cm
62,00 cm
18,00 cm

. black-melange/black (447C, blackC)
H grey-heather/navy (442C, 296C)
. wine-melange/wine (7431C, 195C)

172 g
1/50

M
49,00 cm
46,00 cm
49,00 cm
64,00 cm
19,00 cm

. blue-melange/navy (659C, 296C)

Melange polo shirt with fashionable details

Fine single jersey, very comfortable
Casual cut
Knitted polo collar and cuffs with contrasting stripes
JN705: lightly waisted, 5 buttons

JN706: 3 buttons

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (170 g/m?): 65%
polyester, 35% cotton

Volksrepublik China

61062000

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

ﬂ Art-Nr.: IN706

187 g
1/50

L
52,00 cm
49,00 cm
52,00 cm
66,00 cm
20,00 cm

Men's Heather Polo

XL
206 g
1/50

XL
55,00 cm
53,00 cm
55,00 cm
68,00 cm
22,00 cm

XXL
221 g
1/50

XXL
58,00 cm
56,00 cm
58,00 cm
70,00 cm
24,00 cm

. green-melange/dark-green (347C, 343C)

2 orange-melange/dark-orange (1565C, 717C) . turquoise-melange/turquoise (306C, 312C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®

STANDARD
100

-
a8
=
=
]
o
-
c
o
-
2
2
=
o
@
=

for harmful substances.

@
@
2
E
&
=
£2
=
-~
=}
o
5
=}
=
g

Stand: 05.06.2024 - 20:01:47


http://www.tcpdf.org

